MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana®
MBV Filters
Melt-blown filters for water treatment
and high particle loading applications
Combining high-flow and long lifetime, our Savana® MBV
filters offer construction of melt-blown polypropylene fibers
that deliver reliable and consistent filtration.

PERFORMANCE DATA
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Savana MBV Cartridge Filters: part number
SVMB
Code F Quantity/pk
10" 50
20" 25
30" 20
40" 20
50" 20
70" 15
Code 0, Code 5 Quantity/pk
10" 40
20" 20
30" 12
40" 12
50" 16
70" 12
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
 (b
ar
)
403020100
Savana MBV 10" Cartridge Filters
0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02
0
Flow Rate (L/min) — 1 cP @ 25°C (77°F)
1, 3, 5 µm
10, 20 µm
50, 75, 100 µm
0.5 µm
Retention rating
A5 = 0.5 μm
01 = 1 μm
03 = 3 μm
05 = 5 μm
10 = 10 μm
20 = 20 μm
50 = 50 μm
75 = 75 μm
99 = 100 μm
Code
0 = Code 0
5 = Code 5
F  = Code F*
Length**
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
50 = 50"
70 = 70"
O-ring/gasket material
E = EPDM
V = FKM
S = Silicone
X = No gasket (Code-F only)*
      * Code F refers to double open end (DOE) type cartridge with or without a gasket connection.
**Part numbers for other lengths are available upon request.